
1st 25

Fund Department Appropriations Qtr Expenditures YTD Expenditures Balance % Used

 1000 210 City Council              458,677              109,529              109,529                349,148 24 %

220 Mayor              717,335              164,405              164,405                552,930 23 %

221 Human Resource           1,477,475              294,500              294,500             1,182,975 20 %

223 City Clerk              752,760              113,036              113,036                639,723 15 %

224 IT           3,083,584              607,555              607,555             2,476,029 20 %

230 Muni Court           2,283,911              455,161              455,161             1,828,750 20 %

240 Finance           1,688,619              424,132              424,132             1,264,487 25 %

245 Centralized Services              730,726              188,007              188,007                542,719 26 %

246 Facility Maintenance           1,102,282              198,946              198,946                903,336 18 %

248 Federal Building                70,875              (11,476)              (11,476)                  82,351 (16)%

250 Community Planning Dev and Innovation           8,678,105           1,267,762           1,267,762             7,410,343 15 %

270 Attorney           2,822,972              558,949              558,949             2,264,023 20 %

290 Police         23,143,964           5,547,826           5,547,826           17,596,138 24 %

300 Fire         19,690,879           4,245,141           4,245,141           15,445,738 22 %

321 Fleet Maintenance           1,359,203              296,217              296,217             1,062,986 22 %

340 Cemetery                16,589                     115                     115                  16,474 1 %

390 Non-Departmental           7,362,097           1,574,157           1,574,157             5,787,940 21 %

  Subtotal         75,440,053         16,033,963         16,033,963           59,406,090 21 %

 1211              250,000                       —                       —                250,000 — %

 1212              332,360                       —                       —                332,360 — %

 1216              937,826                  4,179                  4,179                933,647 — %

 1219              337,393                86,540                86,540                250,853 26 %

 1221              725,168              126,441              126,441                598,727 17 %

 1225           3,477,825           1,001,977           1,001,977             2,475,848 29 %

 1242              187,500                       —                       —                187,500 — %

 1243                     500                       —                       —                       500 — %

 1251              147,000                14,565                14,565                132,435 10 %

 1265                79,522                       —                       —                  79,522 — %

Subtotal           6,475,094           1,233,702           1,233,702             5,241,392 19 %

Total General Fund         81,915,146         17,267,665         17,267,665           64,647,481 21 %

 2000         16,275,294              810,630              810,630           15,464,664 5 %

 2394           3,142,657              505,138              505,138             2,637,519 16 %

 2512         14,314,207           3,163,251           3,163,251           11,150,956 22 %

 2513         13,627,182           2,791,852           2,791,852           10,835,330 20 %

 2955           1,830,374              260,932              260,932             1,569,442 14 %

 3000           1,921,893                25,500                25,500             1,896,393 1 %

 4000           2,503,934           1,518,842           1,518,842                985,092 61 %

 5020              116,174                       —                       —                116,174 — %

 5210         17,962,273           2,573,029           2,573,029           15,389,244 14 %

 5215                       —                     (58)                     (58)                         58 — %

 5225              610,000                       —                       —                610,000 — %

 5311         10,977,787           1,600,668           1,600,668             9,377,119 15 %

 5315                       —                       —                       —                          — — %

 5325              816,363                       —                       —                816,363 — %

 5450           1,604,949              398,368              398,368             1,206,581 25 %

 6050           7,840,593            (548,439)            (548,439)             8,389,032 (7)%

 7370           3,176,281              590,315              590,315             2,585,966 19 %

MPC              774,176              409,213              409,213                364,963 53 %

 7380              385,347              100,000              100,000                285,347 26 %

 7381           1,459,992                       —                       —             1,459,992 — %

        14,425,971              440,855              440,855           13,985,116 3 %

        24,542,711              446,760              446,760           24,095,951 2 %

          4,797,642              210,985              210,985             4,586,657 4 %

          1,546,692                       —                       —             1,546,692 — %

          1,630,975                     281                     281             1,630,694 — %

          4,488,801                       —                       —             4,488,801 — %

                       —                       —                       —                          — — %

Subtotal       150,772,268         15,298,120         15,298,120         135,474,148 10 %

      232,687,414         32,565,785         32,565,785         200,121,629 14 %

Trust & Agency Funds

GRAND TOTAL

Hellgate Urban Renewal District

Riverfront Urban Renewal District

Urban Renewal District III

Front Street Urban Renewal District

North Reserve/ Scott Street Urban Renewal Dist. 

Employee Benefit Plan Fund

Parking Commission Fund

Front St Parking Structure Funds  Funds

Urban Renewal District II

TBID Fund

Business Improvement District Fund

Water Loan Fund

Water Development Fund

Watewater Utility Fund

Storm Water Utility Fund

Wastewater Development Fund

Wastewater Loan Fund

Transportation Fund

Construction Funds

Debt Service Funds

Water Utility Fund

Civic Stadium

Special Revenue Funds

Building Fund

Road District 1

Park District 1

Cemetery Care Fund

Cemetery Memorial

Johnson Street Property Rental

Title 1 Project Fund

All Hazards Fund

Fort Missoula Regional Park Operations & Maint.

Fort Missoula Regional Park - Recreation
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Park Enterprise

Parks & Rec Trails and Development

Park Acquisition

General Special Purpose Funds
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Expenditure Status Report by Fund - FY 2024

Quarter July 1, 2023 to September 30, 2023 % of year completed


